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SLAUGHTER STEERS 123 HEAD,

TREND 2.00LOWER.
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4

62.00- CHOICE 2-3 9SO-107S LBS.
51.00- CHOICE 2-3 1075-137S
LBS. 57.00-62.00; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. 5000-57.00, CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 53.00-31.00; SELECT ft
CHOICE 1-2950-1100LBS. 49.0055.00
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2 1100 TO
1375 LBS. 47.0053.00; SELECT ft
CHOICE 1-2, OVER 1373 LBS.
45.0052.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10501450
LBS. SO.OO-SS.7S; SELECT 1-2
10501450 LBS. 400049.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 40 HEAD.
ZOO LOWER. CHOICE 2-3 8501000
LBS. 55.00-60.00; CHOICE 2-3
10001250LBS. 36.0062.30;CHOICE 4,
ALL WEIGHTS. 50.0056.50; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2 8501000 LBS.
45.0054.00; SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2
10001250LBS. 44.0056.00

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10001350
LBS. 48.0053.75; SELECT ft CHOICE
1-2 10001350 LBS. 40.0047,00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 28 HEAD,
STEADY TREND. YIELD GRADE 1.
ALL WEIGHTS 44.00-54.00; YIELD
GRADE 2. ALL WEIGHTS. 39.00-44.0a

BULLOCKS: S HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1150 LBS., NONE; CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375L85.,NONE;SELECT 1-2950
TO 1250 LBS. 46.00-54.00.

COWS: 352 HEAD, WEAKER
TREND. BREAKING UTILITY A COM-
MERCIAL 29.00-34.50; CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 3000-36.50; CAN-

NER ft LOW CUTTER 30.00 AND
DOWN.

STOCKER ft FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 66 HEAD. 2.004.00LOW-
ER. BEEF TYPES 200400LB. STEERS
45.0055.00. BULLS TO 410030.00.
HEIFERS 35.0045.00; 400600 LB.
STEERS 40.00-33.00. BULLS
40.0046.00, HEIFERS 33.0044.00;
600800 LB. STEERS 48.0054.00.
BULLS 38.00-44.50. HEIFERS
35.0046.50; 800975 LB. STEERS
46.005150, BULLS 35.004100, HEIF-
ERS 39.0047.0 a

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS:
200400 LB. STEERS 35.0042.00,
BULLS. NONE, HEIFERS, NONE;
400600 LB. STEERS 33.0040.00,
BULLS, NONE, HEIFERS 55.0065.00;
600800 LB. STEERS 32.0038.00,
BULLS, NONE, HEIFERS 52.006100;
800975 LB. STEERS 32.0037.00,
BULLS. NONE, HEIFERS 40.0044.00

CALVES: 484 HEAD. TREND
STEADY. CHOICE, 150300 LBS.
60.007150; GOOD, 150300 LBS.
50.0065.00; GOOD, 100150 LBS.
40.00-35.00; GOOD 80-100 LBS.
35.0045.00; STANDARD, 80100 LBS.
3000-40.00;STANDARD. 80 LBS. AND
DOWN 30.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, STEADY TREND. HOLSTEIN
BULLS OVER 100 LBS., UP TO 85.00;
UNDER 100LBS., UP TO 82.00; HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS, OVER 100LBS., UP TO
110.00.UNDER 100LBS., UP TO 105.00;

BEEFTYPEBULLS, OVER 90LBS., UP
TO 60.00;BEEF TYPE HEIFERS, OVER
90 LBS. UP TO 45.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 4 HEAD. NOT
ENOUGH FOR MARKET TEST.

GOATS: 154 HEAD. SMALL
20.00-39.00; MEDIUM 35.00-59.00;
LARGE 60.00-105.00,BIG BII.IJHS UP
TO 130.00.

HOGS. SOWS AND BOARS: 120
HEAD, TREND 100 HIGHER. HOGS,
BARROWS ft GILTS; 210-250 LBS.
41.00-44.00; 250-260 LBS. 42.0044.00;
260-270LBS. 41.0043.00; 270300L85.
400041.00; UOHTHOOS 140110LBS.
23.0032.00; 180210 LBS. 28.0035.00;
SOWS STEADY TO 2.00 HIGHER.
GOOD SOWS UNDER 400 LBS.
29.0035.50,OVER4OOLBS. 30.0036.50,
CULL SOWS. ALL WEIGHTS, 28.00
AND DOWN;BOARS STEADY, 180210
LBS. 27.00-30.00; 210-260 LBS.
28.0032.00; 260300 LBS. 27.0029.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 23.0025.00.
SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 240 P.M.
& EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00 P.M.

HAY ft STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY ft THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY. FEB. 2. 7:15 P.M.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
CoapM* AmcUm ft

Appralaal Sanrka
OMixhTflk, Md.
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SLAUGHTER STEERS: MARKET
1.50 LOWER. CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400

LBS. 62.0044.00; SELECT * LOW
CHOICE 1000-1500 LBS. 57.00-61.00;
HOL. STEERS HI CHOICE * PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 54.00-57.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 53.00-55.00; SELECT,

ALL WEIGHTS 45.0049.00
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET

1.00 LOWER. CHOICE A PRIME
950-1300 LBS. 61.0043.00; SELECT
ALL WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS.
52.00-57.00.

COWS: MARKET2JOHIGHER. BRK.
UT.A COMM. 2-4 8ULK35.00-39.00; HI

We Can’t Keep It Quiet Any Longer
Introducing:
The

Si<j Dutchman.
UniGROW36O
BROILER
FEEDING
SYSTEM.
After years of Broiler
Pan Evolution, It’s
Time for a
Revolution.

Everyone also knows manually
adjusting hundreds of pans every couple of
days is unrealistic. The income you would
gain in feed efficiency would be lost
several times over in labor costs. That’s
why the UniGROW36O system is so
revolutionary.

NOW, YOU CAN QUICKLY AND EASILY ADJUST
THE FEED LEVEL AS OFTEN AS YOU LIKE

This special winch enables
simultaneous feed level
adjustment of a line of
UniGROW36O pans with a
simple turn of the crank. Unlike
other systems, it is not
dependent upon level floors.

(®) PutdllMK.
“ The Mark of Excellence"

IF ITS WORTH YOUR INVESTMENT, TRUST IT TO HERSHEY

TT€RSH€V■■■ ■■■ EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE
LANCASTER, PA 17603

717-393-5807
1-800-432-0988

Lancaster mining, Saturday, February 3, M96»A7

DRESSING 39.004240; CUTTER ft
BON. UT. 33403540; HI DRESSING
35.0039.00; CANNER ft CUTTERS
29403340; LOW DRESSING 25.00
AND DOWN.

BULLS: MARKET 100HIGHER.ALL
WEIGHTS 11001900 LBS. 43.005100

VEALCALVES: MARKET3.00LOW-
ER. CHOICE AND PRIME 200-400LBS.
65.0083.00; HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 48405640.

FARM CALVES: MARKET 10.00
LOWER. HOL. BULLS 100125 LBS.
60.0087.00; HOL. BULLS 85-95 LBS.
45.0065.00; HOL. HEIFER CALVES
100120 LBS. 70.00120.00; SMALL
FRAME 70105 LBS. 25.0065.00;
SLAUGHTER CALVES ALLWEIGHTS
20.0035.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET
STEADY. BULLS ft STEERS 400900
LBS. 43.0070.00; HEIFERS 300700
LBS. 38405340.

Grantsville
Livestock

GruMh, Mar?bad
Rqxart liyyM bj AmUm

SaL, Jaaaary 27, IMi
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 35.00-S4.oa
STOCK HEIFERS 25.00-47,00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 41.00-54.25.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
40.00-46.50; LIGHT 35.00-42.00.

LAMBS: MARKET 10.00 HIGHER.
CHOICE ft PRIME 90-110 LBS.
90.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
70.00- EWES - HEAVY
25.0033.00, LIGHT 300045.00

GOATS: MARKETSTRONG. SMALL
30.00-40.00; MEDIUM 46.00-60.00;
LARGE 55.00-110.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.00-SS.OO.

BULLS HEAVY 32.75-49.50, LIGHT
34.25-44.25.

COWS FEW HIGHDRESSING UPTO
35.00, UTILITY HOLSTEIN 30.00-33.75,
CANNERS 24.00-3aoo, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE. NONE
AVAILABLE, MEDIUM TO GOOD
40.00-55.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 50.00-70.00.

HOGS: MARKET I.SO HIGHER.
210-250LBS. 41.50-43.00; 255-300LBS.
37.00-43.00; SOWS - HEAVY
28.0032.00;SOWS - UGHT11.0025.00;
BOARS ALL WEIGHTS 200025.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM 100-120 LBS.
70.00-81.00.

BEEP CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 55.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 42.00-44.00,
HEAVY 38.00-41.00, LIGHT
35.0040.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 10.00-24.00.

SOWS: UP TO 35.50.
MALE HOGS: UP TO 24.00.
LAMBS; UP TO 110.00;CULLS 65.00

AND DOWN.
SHEEP: UP TO 40.00.

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure Pits
• Retaining Walls
• House Basements •

• Trench Silo Walls

(215) 593-5794
Ask For Ike

LOOK WHAT’S NEW!
We Ume chicken house

pits. We spray liquid lime
on walls, girders A pit
floors. Helps kill SE,

darkening beetles ft fly
larvae. Brightens up your

chicken house pit.

All your washing needs.
Will Travel. a

Chicken House ,
Veal Barns - etc. IrWY<r

ft as
717-949-3212 Leave Message

&&ncu/tura/ ‘‘WbsMowns


